
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 212

1 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results
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1 QIU Bo CHN 307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 91.80 1 91.80 1  
407B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.5 109.5 98.00 1 189.80 1  
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 87.50 3 277.30 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.58.59.0 97.20 =1 374.50 1  

5156B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.5 102.60 1 477.10 1  
109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.5 99.90 2 577.00 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 78.75 9 78.75 9 13.05
307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 78.20 6 156.95 7 32.85
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 89.25 2 246.20 5 31.10
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.09.59.09.5 97.20 =1 343.40 3 31.10

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 5 435.20 3 41.90
109B 4.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 104.55 1 539.75 2 37.25

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.59.0 86.40 4 86.40 4 5.40
5172B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 86.40 5 172.80 4 17.00

626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 78.75 8 251.55 4 25.75
109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 94.35 3 345.90 2 28.60
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 9 427.50 4 49.60
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 97.20 3 524.70 3 52.30

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 88.00 3 88.00 3 3.80
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 94.35 3 182.35 2 7.45
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.5 74.80 12 257.15 3 20.15

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 82.80 8 339.95 4 34.55
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 109.59.0 99.00 2 438.95 2 38.15

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 72.00 15 510.95 4 66.05
5 BOUDIA David USA 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 =13 73.60 =13 18.20

6245D 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 88.20 4 161.80 5 28.00
109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 75.85 10 237.65 7 39.65
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 86.70 =6 324.35 7 50.15
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.59.09.09.0 97.20 3 421.55 5 55.55

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 84.60 8 506.15 5 70.85
6 GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan

A.
MEX 207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.08.0 84.15 5 84.15 5 7.65

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.06.5 72.15 =10 156.30 8 33.50
6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 79.20 7 235.50 8 41.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =6 322.20 8 52.30
409C 4.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 96.35 4 418.55 6 58.55

5156B 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 87.40 6 505.95 6 71.05
7 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 76.80 =11 76.80 =11 15.00

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.55.56.06.5 72.15 =10 148.95 10 40.85
626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 84.00 5 232.95 10 44.35
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.0 91.80 4 324.75 6 49.75
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 86.70 =6 411.45 7 65.65

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 13 487.05 7 89.95
8 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 83.20 6 83.20 6 8.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 8 158.80 6 31.00
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 15 223.15 11 54.15
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.56.57.0 73.10 13 296.25 12 78.25
107B 3.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 10 377.25 11 99.85

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 91.80 4 469.05 8 107.95
9 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 17 68.80 17 23.00

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.06.56.56.0 77.70 7 146.50 13 43.30
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.58.5 91.80 1 238.30 6 39.00
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 88.40 5 326.70 5 47.80
626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 13 400.95 8 76.15

5337D 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 68.00 16 468.95 9 108.05
10 RUVALCABA PERALTA

Jose J.
MEX 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 73.60 =13 73.60 =13 18.20

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.07.0 74.00 9 147.60 11 42.20
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 4 234.00 9 43.30

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 76.50 =10 310.50 9 64.00
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 12 386.10 9 91.00

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =9 467.10 10 109.90
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11 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 10.20
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.5 95.20 2 176.80 3 13.00
107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.59.0 81.00 6 257.80 2 19.50
207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 46.20 17 304.00 10 70.50
626C 3.3 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.07.07.07.0 70.95 15 374.95 12 102.15

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 7 461.35 11 115.65
12 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 78.40 10 78.40 10 13.40

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.08.0 68.20 12 146.60 12 43.20
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.58.5 76.50 9 223.10 12 54.20
407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 9 299.90 11 74.60
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 79.20 11 379.10 10 98.00
307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 61.20 =17 440.30 12 136.70

13 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 73.50 15 73.50 15 18.30
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.07.06.56.0 64.35 15 137.85 16 51.95
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 56.00 16 193.85 15 83.45

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 70.40 14 264.25 14 110.25
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =6 350.95 13 126.15

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 12 427.75 13 149.25
14 WOLFRAM Martin GER 6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 88.20 2 88.20 2 3.60

407C 3.2 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.60 14 153.80 9 36.00
307C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.03.53.04.0 35.70 18 189.50 16 87.80
207B 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.5 43.20 18 232.70 18 141.80

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 8 319.10 16 158.00
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 88.80 5 407.90 14 169.10

15 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =11 76.80 =11 15.00
107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 17 126.30 17 63.50

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 75.60 11 201.90 14 75.40
207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.05.04.5 49.50 16 251.40 16 123.10
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 14 322.80 14 154.30

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 =9 403.80 15 173.20
16 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.5 70.50 16 70.50 16 21.30

626C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.06.57.0 67.65 13 138.15 15 51.65
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 13 205.35 13 71.95
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 61.05 15 266.40 13 108.10
307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.05.05.5 56.10 17 322.50 15 154.60

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 73.60 14 396.10 16 180.90
17 KIM Yeongnam KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 67.50 18 67.50 18 24.30

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 40.00 18 107.50 18 82.30
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 66.30 14 173.80 18 103.50
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.60 12 249.40 17 125.10

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 16 309.85 17 167.25
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 79.20 11 389.05 17 187.95

18 LEE Matthew GBR 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 10.20
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 62.40 16 144.00 14 45.80
626C 3.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 39.60 17 183.60 17 93.70
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 76.50 =10 260.10 15 114.40
207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.53.52.04.0 36.30 18 296.40 18 180.70
307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.55.55.06.5 61.20 =17 357.60 18 219.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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